7821 Woodland Center Boulevard, Tampa, FL 33614 • 813-288-8006 • sales@hatchlighting.com • hatchlighting.com • 12-01-22
1
®
C O N S TA N T  C U R R E N T  L E D  D R I V E R
C A S E  S T Y L E  Q :  P O LYC A R B O N AT E
E N V I R O N M E N TA L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Minimum Operating Temp. -40° C
Maximum Case Temp. +90° C

Power
Input
Current
Efficiency Part Number
25W
Dimming Models
**350mA 24 - 72 VDC
120 -
277 VAC
0-10V
Dimming
30W
0.28/
0.13A
80% **LC25-0350Z-UNV-Q ‡
*500mA 17 - 50 VDC 81% *LC25-0500Z-UNV-Q ‡
700mA 12 - 36 VDC 81% LC25-0700Z-UNV-Q ‡
1050mA 9 - 24 VDC 81% LC25-1050Z-UNV-Q ‡
Phase Dimming Models
**350mA 24 - 72 VDC
120 VAC
Phase
Dimming
30W 0.29A
80% **LC25-0350P-120-Q
*500mA 17 - 50 VDC 81% *LC25-0500P-120-Q
700mA 12 - 36 VDC 81% LC25-0700P-120-Q
1050mA 8 - 24 VDC 80% LC25-1050P-120-Q
   Custom output current available on Made to Order basis.    ** Non-Class 2    *Class 2 US Only    ‡ UL Listed Class P
A P P R OVA L S
TYPE HL
7821 Woodland Center Boulevard, Tampa, FL 33614 • 813-288-8006 • sales@hatchlighting.com • hatchlighting.com • 12-01-22